© 00 N o o b~ W DN B

11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

DELHI PUBLIC WORLD SCHOOL

Knowledge Park, DPS Circle, Opp. Vasundra Vihar, Off Borakhadi, Nimbahera
Mob.:+91-76109 33444, Email: info@dpwsnimbahera.com, Web: www.dpwsnimbahera.com

Transfer Certificate

Scholar No: 020

Serial No:

Reference No :

Name Of Pupil :

Mother's Name :

Father's Name/Guardian's Name :
Nationality :

Student's Category :

Current Session :

Date of first admission in the school with class:
Date of birth (in Christian Era) according of Admission Register :

Classin which the pupil last studied :

School/Boards Annual Examination last taken with result :
Subject Studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class Yes/No :
If s0, to which class (in figure)

Whether failed, if so once/twicein the same class Y es/No:

Month upto which the (pupil has paid ) school dues /paid:

Any fee concession availed of ,if so, the nature of such concession :

Total number of working days :

Total number of working days present :

Whether NCC Cadet Boy Scout /Girl Guide (detail may be given ):

Games played extra-curricular activitiesin which the pupil usually
took part:

General conduct:

Date of application for certificate:
Date of issue for certificate:
Reason for leaving the school:
Any other remarks:

Principal's Recommendation :

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by (Full Name & Designation)

98
DPWS/NBH//2019-2020/98
Mokshika Sanghvi

Shweta Sanghvi

Gautam Sanghvi

Indian
GEN
2019-2020

In Figures: 10-Mar-2017, Senior KG A
In Words: Ten -March-Two Thousand Seventeen

In Figures: 31-Jul-2014
In Words: Thirty One -July-Two Thousand Fourteen

Senior KG A

AadharCardNo: 737907466464

Yes

1. English, 2. Hindi, 3. Mathematics, 4. EVS, 5. G.K, 6. Art & Craft
Yes

I

No

March, 2020

N.A

190

210

N.A

Earth Day, Rakhi Making, Card Making, Dance

Good
10-Jun-2020
17-Jun-2020
Personal
N.A

N.A

Principal's Signature



