

## **DELHI PUBLIC WORLD SCHOOL**

Knowledge Park, DPS Circle, Opp. Vasundra Vihar, Off Borakhadi, Nimbahera Mob.:+91-76109 33444, Email: info@dpwsnimbahera.com, Web: www.dpwsnimbahera.com

## **Transfer Certificate**

Scholar No: 020		
1	Serial No:	98
2	Reference No:	DPWS/NBH//2019-2020/98
3	Name Of Pupil :	Mokshika Sanghvi
4	Mother's Name :	Shweta Sanghvi
5	Father's Name/Guardian's Name:	Gautam Sanghvi
6	Nationality:	Indian
7	Student's Category :	GEN AadharCardNo: 737907466464
8	Current Session :	2019-2020
9	Date of first admission in the school with class:	In Figures: 10-Mar-2017, Senior KG A In Words: Ten -March-Two Thousand Seventeen
10	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according of Admission Register :	In Figures: 31-Jul-2014 In Words: Thirty One -July-Two Thousand Fourteen
11	Class in which the pupil last studied:	Senior KG A
12	School/Boards Annual Examination last taken with result:	Yes
13	Subject Studied :	1. English, 2. Hindi, 3. Mathematics, 4. EVS, 5. G.K, 6. Art & Craft
14	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class Yes/No:	Yes
	If so, to which class (in figure)	I
16	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class Yes/No:	No
17	Month upto which the (pupil has paid ) school dues /paid:	March, 2020
18	Any fee concession availed of ,if so, the nature of such concession :	N.A
19	Total number of working days :	190
20	Total number of working days present :	210
21	Whether NCC Cadet Boy Scout /Girl Guide (detail may be given ):	N.A
22	Games played extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part:	Earth Day, Rakhi Making, Card Making, Dance
23	General conduct:	Good
24	Date of application for certificate:	10-Jun-2020
25	Date of issue for certificate:	17-Jun-2020
26	Reason for leaving the school:	Personal
27	Any other remarks:	N.A

**Signature of Class Teacher** 

Principal's Recommendation:

28

Checked by (Full Name & Designation)

N.A

Principal's Signature